
 

  
 

SCHEDULE 
of online course for youth 

“The Art of Negotiation and Conflict Resolution (Mediation)”, 
March 31, 2025 – April 30, 2025 

(Virtual exchange ERASMUS + project “The Art of Negotiation and Conflict Resolution 
(Mediation)/ ArtNoConflict”) 

 

Date Day of the week Time (Brussels) Type of activity 

March 31, 2025 Monday 14:00 – 14:45 Introduction session 

March 31, 2025 Monday 15:00 – 17:00 Training 

April 2, 2025 Wednesday 15:00 – 17:00 Training 

April 4, 2025 Friday 15:00 – 17:00 Training 

April 7, 2025 Monday 15:00 – 17:00 Training 

April 9, 2025 Wednesday 15:00 – 17:00 Training 

April 11, 2025 Friday 15:00 – 17:00 Training 

April 14, 2025 Monday 15:00 – 17:00 Training 

April 16, 2025 Wednesday 15:00 – 17:00 Training 

April 17, 2025 Thursday 12:30 – 14:30 Facilitation* 

April 17, 2025 Thursday 15:00 – 17:00 Facilitation* 

April 18, 2025 Friday 12:30 – 14:30 Facilitation* 

April 18, 2025 Friday 15:00 – 17:00 Facilitation* 

April 21, 2025 Monday 12:30 – 14:30 Facilitation* 

April 21, 2025 Monday 15:00 – 17:00 Facilitation* 

April 22, 2025 Tuesday 12:30 – 14:30 Facilitation* 

April 22, 2025 Tuesday 15:00 – 17:00 Facilitation* 

April 23, 2025 Wednesday 12:30 – 14:30 Facilitation* 

April 23, 2025 Wednesday 15:00 – 17:00 Facilitation* 

April 24, 2025 Thursday 12:30 – 14:30 Facilitation* 

April 24, 2025 Thursday 15:00 – 17:00 Facilitation* 

April 25, 2025 Friday 12:30 – 14:30 Facilitation* 

April 25, 2025 Friday 15:00 – 17:00 Facilitation* 



 

 

  
 

Date Day of the week Time (Brussels) Type of activity 

April 28, 2025 Monday 12:30 – 14:30 Facilitation* 

April 28, 2025 Monday 15:00 – 17:00 Facilitation* 

April 29, 2025 Tuesday 12:30 – 14:30 Facilitation* 

April 29, 2025 Tuesday 15:00 – 17:00 Facilitation* 

April 30, 2025 Wednesday 12:30 – 14:30 Facilitation* 

April 30, 2025 Wednesday 15:00 – 17:00 Facilitation* 
*Each participant should choose TWO convenient dates and times to participate 
in the facilitation 


